MERCHANT PROCESSING AGREEMENT

Merchant Application and Fee Schedule

8500 Governors Hill Drive Symmes Twp, OH 45249-1384 Phone: 888-208-7231

Fax: 877-822-1248

Please carefully complete the Application and read the Terms and Conditions and other additional forms, as applicable to you, which together make up the Merchant Processing Agreement. The Terms and Conditions can be viewed at http://info.vantiv.com/NPCCMA. Please retain the website to review the Terms and Conditions as well a copy of the Merchant Application for your records. Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") and Member Bank's acceptance of this Application will be made in a manner authorized in the Agreements and/or Terms and Conditions.

Sales I	Repre	ser	tative	ID I	Numb	er (9	diait	or 16	diait	code)											
Т	1	1	3	7	R	To	1	8	7	•				Bank # or Me	erchant	Association #:					
SECTI	ON 1	M	ERCH	ANT	BUS	NES	SINF	DRM	ATIO	N		DRIES			S-506						
Busine	ess Le	ega	Nam	ne: (I	Must	Matc	h Bus	ines	s Tax	Return Name	e)	1,000	Contact Na								
HOME					D OF	MIL								MCGUIRE							
Business Name (DBA): ☐ Check here if Corporate Headquarters HOMER SKELTON FORD MILGTN FINANC											ate Headqu	arters	s E-mail address: Website: RODNEY@HOMERSKELTONFORD.COM WWW.MILLINGTONFORD.COM								
Business Location Address:																					
9030	9030 HWY 51												Business Billing Address: (if different from location address) PO BOX 726								
City, State, Zip: MILLINGTON, TN, 38053												ľ	City, State, Zip: OLIVE BRANCH, MS, 38654								
Phone #: Fax #: (901) 873-3673													Phone #: Fax #: (662) 890-8817								
Federa	al Tax	x ID	#: 26	6-39	51426	3															
SECTI	ON 2	BE	NEFI	CIAL	CON	ITRO	LOW	NER	SHIP	INFORMATION	Variation.	MUNCO	45.00	Date of Edition	TICLE I	esa alla Nise.	0 = 1 t N	(S) Foldowing in the			
To hellowners fraud, investi	s of c and c gate	erta othe	ain leg er fina I pros	gal e ncia ecut	ntity of the	custo es. F se cr Ass	mers. Requir imes. ociatio	Leg ing t	gal en the di state/	tities can be a sclosure of ke	abused to dis y individuals	sguise i s who o	involveme wn or con	ent in terrorist f trol a legal ent	financir tity (i.e. rtnershi	ng, money laund , the beneficial	ering, ta owners	ation about the beneficial ax evasion, corruption, b) helps law enforcement SEC Registered Entity			
										ral/State/Local prietor		rofit/Tax	k-Exempt			orporation raded Corporation	on				
					nt en	tity o	r an e	ntity	at le	ast 50% owne	d or controll	led by a	governm	ent entity?		B □ NO	011				
If "yes Contro	" che	cke	d abo	ove,	list co	ountr	/ nam	e of	owni	ng or controllir	ng governme Title:	ent entit	ty:	IDOD:		CCN #		10 Lin D Lin D.			
Michel				31/PI	incipa	ai iva	me.				President			DOB: 6/23/1969		SSN #: 413-35-5269		Ownership Percentage			
Home												ICity, S	State, ZIP:				I Ph	none #:			
4535 8													Branch, M					01) 246-4447			
Benefi Michel				ficer	/Princ	cipal	Name	:			Title: President			DOB: 6/23/1969		SSN #: 413-35-5269		Ownership Percentage			
Home				. \ \ / -									State, ZIP:					none #:			
4535 S Benefi						inal	Nome		_		Title:	Olive	Branch, M	IDOB:	T	SSN #:	(90	01) 246-4447 Ownership Percentage			
Denen	Ciai C	JWII	enoi	licei	TIIIC	apai	Name				Title.			DOB.		33IN #,		Ownership Percentage			
Home	Addr	ess	:									City, S	State, ZIP:	:			Ph	none #:			
Benefi	cial C	Own	er/Of	ficer	Princ	ipal	Name	:			Title:			DOB:		SSN #:		Ownership Percentage			
Home	Addr	ess	:									City, S	State, ZIP:				Ph	none #:			
Benefi	cial C	Own	er/Of	ficer	/Princ	ipal	Name	:			Title:			DOB:	19	SSN #:		Ownership Percentage			
Home	Addr	ess	:									City, S	State, ZIP:				Ph	none #:			
SECT	ON 3	ı ı N	IPOR'	TAN	T DIS	CLOS	SUPE	S Mo	rchar	at acknowledge	es receipt of	NPC's	document	ation which i	nclude	s Marchant Proc	ossina /	Agreement Ver.GEN.1121			
IMPO directly for edu	RTAN y to a ucatin nsible	ME Me ng N	IEMB erchar derchar and i	ER Ent. (2 ants mus	ANK 2) A V on po	RESI /isa N ertine	PONS Memb ent Vis	IBILI er m sa O	ITIES nust b	: (1) A Visa M e a principal (s ing Regulation	ember is the signer) to the is with whic	e only e e Merch h Mercl	entity appro nant Agree hants mus	oved to extendement. (3) The st comply. (4)	d accep e Visa I The Vis	otance of Visa pr Member is respo	roducts onsible rve that	MEMBER BANK:			
Mainta Opera ensure author	in fra ting F the l ity sh	aud Reg Mei noul	and of the control of	harq ns. T t und Mer	ebac The re dersta chant	k bel espor ands have	ow th nsibilit some e any	resh ies li imp prot	iolds. isted ortan blems	(3) Review and above do not stobligations of stobligation	nd understar supersede t	nd the to he term	erms of th	ie Merchant A Merchant Agre	greeme ement	requirements. (2 ent. (4) Comply and are provide is the ultimate	2) with ed to	Symmes Township, OH 45249 (888) 208-7231			
Signal X	1:0		00	1		1_					2				M	Name (please p	200	Date , つにしいフェ			
NP	C.112	1.CN	AM.A	G.T1	137 17	R)		World	dpay IS	30, Inc. ("NPC")	is a registered	ISO of F	Fifth Third B	ank, N.A., 38 Fo	untain S	quare Plaza, Cincin	nati OH	45263 Page 1 of 5			

Werchant's Bu							FURD	OF MI	LLINGTON	_						
SECTION 4 BUS				AND ASSU	MPTIO	VS				THE STATE						
□ Ownership or Change	Legal	Entity	' c	Close NPC	Existin	g MID	#:			(Close [Date Exi	sting MID:		Open Date: 7/1/2009)
Annual Volume (Visa/MC/DS/AX):	\$4,00	0,000	.00	% C Pres		99			% Card Swipe	99		(Manua	% Imprint ally Keyed)	0	% B2B	0
Average Ticket (Visa/MC/DS/AX):	\$2,	500.00	0	% Card Pres		1		(% мото	1			% Internet	0	% of International Cards	0
Highest Ticket (Visa/MC/DS/AX):	\$10	,000.0	00	Т	otal	1009	%									
☑ Add'l. Locatio	n 1st L	ocatio	n MII	D:				□ Ne	ever Accepte	ed Card	ls □ F	Processo	or Change - H	low many proce	essing statements are you	including?
Type of Goods/ Service Sold:	′ c	ar ar	nd Ti	ruck Dea	alers (,		ervice	, Rep	airs, F	arts, and l	_easing		
MCC;	551	1					REFUI (Check	ND PC (One)	LICY No : Re	o efund	□ Re	efund in ys or les	30 Dercha	andise nge only 🗆 C	Other	
Seasonal Sales	: 🗆 Ye	es 🗵	No	Active Mo	nths: [JAN	□ FE	В□	MAR 🗆 AF	PR 🗆 I	MAY	□ JUN			OCT NOV	□ DEC
SECTION 5 CO	MPLIA	NCE IN	VFOR	MATION	1200	AV NO	WEST OF		W. 7518	M. Clou	30.50	S. 1. 11	III 33/8; - 4			
Do you (MERCH ☑ POS Termina	HANT) al	have	a □ 3	ard party s						Electr	onic -		i ⊠ NO	Paper - □ Y		
Have you ever	ехрегіє	enced	an Ac	count Dat	a Comp	romise	e? 🗆	YES	Ø NO	lf yes, h	nave yo	ou comp	leted remedi	ation? □ Y	ES □ NO	
Third Party Soft	ware/0	Satewa	ay Ve	ndor Nam	e and A	ddres	s:			Third P	arty So	oftware/	Gateway Ve	ndor Contact	Information:	
Version#		Mer	rchant	t data to w	hich thi	s vend	lor has	acces	s:				Does so □ NO	ftware store	cardholder informatio	n? □YES
comply with the successfully cor ("PCI Program") assessed in acc	requirent repleter to assortance are se	ement d a Se sist me ce with t forth	s of the lf Asserchar or the find Section in	ne PCI DS sessment onts in secuterms of the terms of the	S. Mero Questio ring ca e PCI f	chant r nnaire rd data Progra	nust va and so a and c m. Info	alidate can(s), complyi rmatio	its compliar if applicabl ing with PCI n on the PC	nce with le, and I DSS. I Progr	the F (b) is c You m am is s	PCI DSS omplian ay be er set forth	and provide t with the PC prolled in the in Section 15	NPC with ev I DSS. NPC I PCI Program of the Terms	the security of card idence that Merchant has created the PCI in and the applicable fis and Conditions and the Payment Applic	: (a) has Program ees will be d the
SECTION 6 ME					FORM	ATION	2964			N. W. P.	N	905 18			nemigo julio // H 20	2 SOUND
In accordance v MERCHANT wil Service Provide	II recei	ve Pre	emium	ACH. AC	H can l	oe per	formed	by the	e following e	s will be entities:	transf Memb	erred to ber Bank	o/from the ac k, NPC or an	count as delii y authorized	neated. If nothing is o agent of NPC or any	checked, Third Party
Deposit Time Fr									******			Depo	sit Type: 2	Combined	□ By Batch	
Any ACCOUNT account #1 will I	NUME	BER in	dicate						or handling /	ACH de	posits	and with	ndrawals.	If more than	one account is indica	ated,
Routing #1:	0	8	4	2 0	0 1 2 7 8 DDA Account Type: ☑ Checking □ Savings											
Account #1:	7	9	7	7 4	6	9	1									
Routing #2:								DI	DA Account	Туре:	□ Che	ecking	□ Savings			
Account #2:													□ Discour	nt □ Fees	s account is used for: Credits Ch	argebacks
NPC.1121.CM	A.MAG.	T1137	(PR)	Wor	dpay ISC), Inc. ("NPC") i	is a regi	stered ISO of	Fifth Thi	rd Bank,	N.A., 38	Fountain Squar	e Plaza, Cincin	nati, OH 45263 F	age 2 of 5

Merchant's Business Nan		SKELTO	N FORL	OF MILLING 1C	N					70 N			
APPLICATION ☐ Tier TYPE: ☐ Inte	ed^ □ Fl rchange# □ C	lat Rate ash Adv	ance	DISCOUNT:	□ Daily ☑ Mont	thly CARD O		ll Cards □ C ebit Card Only		Cards			
BUSINESS TYPE SUB BUSINESS TYPE	☑ Retail □ Resta □ Retail Key Enter				□ Intern	et " Swipe" □ Larg	a Ticket						
VISA/MASTERCARD/DI Rate Cate	SCOVER (V/MC/D)			Transaction Fee			Rate Category*	Discount Ra	ate T	ransaction f			
Base	200	0.	.15 %	\$ 0.05	Base			0.15	%	\$ 0.05			
Mid-Qualified 1 (Not Applicable for Retall Key Entered, MOTO	O, Internet, DialPay Merchants)	+ 0.	.00 %	+\$ 0.00	Mid-Qualif	fied ¹		+ 0.00	%	+\$ 0.00			
Non-Qualified ²		+ 0.	.00 %	+\$ 0.00	Non-Quali	fied ²	+ 0.00	%	+\$ 0.00				
Base Debit NON PIN-Bas (Same as V/MC/D Discount Rate if left blank)	ed 3	0.	.00 %	+\$ 0.00		Misc	cellaneous Pro	duct Fees					
	Regulated Only ⁶ Monthly Hosting Fee		30 %	\$ 0.10	□ Wireless	Service 3							
☑ Debit PIN-Based ⁴ Qualified Rewards ⁵	\$ 0.00	0.	%	Same as Visa/MC/ Discover Transaction Fee	Quantity	Setup Fee	Monthly Hosting Fee \$	Transaction	Fee	=			
Transaction fees are charg			zation a		☐ Micros ³								
¹ Added to Base discount r ² Added to applicable Mid- ³ Transaction fee is in addi	Qualified discount rat	e and tr	ansactio	in fee.	Quantity	Setup Fee	Monthly Hosting Fee	Transaction	Fee				
Qualified transaction fee, r	egardless of transact	tion qual	lification			\$	\$	+\$ 0.00	Fee Batch Fee \$ I an additional fee of to 12 CFR Part 23: ox is not checked, ewards cards will be				
⁴ Debit Network Interchang miscellaneous fees will be					☐ Internet	Services 3							
rate determined in accorda Same as Mid-Qualified di categories collected by NF	scount rate if left blar	nk for the	e applica	able Reward	Quantity	Setup Fee	Monthly Hosting Fee	Transaction	Fee				
Internet, DialPay Merchan	ts).		•			\$	\$	+\$					
then this rate applies to all charged discount rates plu Card Brand fees will be as *INTERCHANGE MERCHA	NON PIN debit transactions from exempt issuers will fall under the Base V/MC/D discount rate. If a rate is identified but the Regulated Only box is not checked, hen this rate applies to all Base NON PIN debit transactions. "If the Retail Key Entered/MOTO/Internet/DialPay Business Type is selected, Rewards cards will be charged discount rates plus 0.11% (0.0011) on all transactions. NPC's processing fees and Card Brand interchange fees are included in the discount rate. All of Card Brand fees will be assessed or allocated to Merchant at the then current rate determined in accordance with NPC's standard operating procedures. #INTERCHANGE MERCHANTS ONLY - CARD ORGANIZATION FEES: Visa, MasterCard and Discover Interchange fees, assessments and other fees will be												
assessed or allocated to N *FLAT RATE MERCHANTS	ONLY - CARD ORGA	ANIZATIO	ON FEES	6: All fees are inc					relate	d to			
International transactions. *AMERICAN EXPRESS - E Annual Estimated or Actual Program. □ By checking this box, M □ By checking this box, M	xisting American Exp al American Express of erchant elects to opt erchant elects to opt	ress Nu Volume out of th	mber □ is less ti ne Ameri	YES ☑ NO han \$1,000,000.0 ican Express Pro	00 ⊠ YES gram	□ NO If No, I	press Account Nun Merchant is not elig	nber: ible for the An	nerica	n Express			
Group Annual	Charged	in the	On File F	00	\$10.00	/month	Voice Authorization	n Fac (11.05	/each			
Gloup Artifical	Month of Charged	July		A Change Fee		/each			01.90	reacti			
□Regulatory & Compliand Fee ⁴	e \$90.00 Annually Month of	in the	⊐Minimu			/month	□Regulatory and Fee ⁴	Compliance (\$0.00	/annual			
☑Card Brand Usage Fee	\$0.06 /each		⊒Early Γ	econversion Fee	e ¹ \$375.0	0 /once	☑Paper Statement \$0.00 /n			/month			
(NABU) - MasterCard ² ☑Card Brand Usage Fee	2011/22		⊐Addres	s Verification	\$0.00	/each	□Advantage Buy	er Program S	25.00	/month			
(NABU) - Visa ²	\$0.06 /each		Batch Fe	е	\$0.00	/per batch	□Dial Transaction						
Low Ris	o.03% of gross sa per month te 0.08% of gross sa	ا عماد				Charged in the Months of July	OLA JEEE A. II		_	/each			
Enabled Fee ⁵ Risk	per month	1,	□Semi Annual Fee		\$45.00	and 6 months thereafter	TSYS FFE Auth	9	60.03	/each			
High Ri	sk per month						PCI PROGRAM						
□Signature Merchant Loc Fee	ation \$2.50 /month		_	Request		/each	☑SaferPayments		-	/month			
☐Monthly Discount Adjustment	0.02% /per-item	rate		ack Fee		/each	□SaferPayments						
□Application Fee	\$0.00 /once	3	⊐Welcor ———		\$0.00	/once	!		μυ.υυ	AHOHHI			
Return ACH(s) are subjector The initial term of the Me expiration of the initial term Terms and Conditions. If I	rchant Agreement is : n or anv renewal term	3 years :	and auto	omatically renews piect to an Early I	for addition	al 3 year periods n Fee ("EDF") in	accordance with th	is terminated e terms of Sec	prior to	o the '.B of the			

²The Card Brand Usage Fee (NABU) includes the MasterCard Network Assessment and Brand Usage Fee, the Visa Acquirer Processing Fee, and the Visa Base III Transaction Fee and applies to Tiered Merchants Only.

³See Section 15 of the Terms and Conditions for additional information. In addition, Merchant may be charged a PCI Non-Compliance fee of \$74.95 per month per MID if not in compliance with PCI Rules and Regulations. Please refer to Section 6.G of the Terms and Conditions.

4See Section 13 of the Terms and Conditions for additional information.

NPC.1121.CMA.MAG.T1137 (PR) Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") is a registered ISO of Fifth Third Bank, N.A., 38 Fountain Square Plaza, Cincinnati, OH 45263

		- LW LINGTON										
Merchant's Business Nam	e (Legal): HOMER SKELTON FORD C	P MILLINGTON	AT THE LOCAL POST CAPTURE OF THE POST OF THE PARTY.	t the enter of the entertainty float of the first figure and the entertainty of								
SECTION 9 UNLIMITED PE	RSONAL GUARANTY AND CREDIT INF	ORMATION AUTHORIZATIO	minant Associated, each parcent	cionino immediately below this								
PERSONAL GUARANTEE:	in exchange for NPC's and Member Ba	ink's acceptance of this ivie	ronant Agreement, each person :	nage 1 of the Merchant								
paragraph (each such pers	on, a "Guarantor") is signing this Mercl	nant Agreement as a Guara	Moi of the Merchant dentilled of	icions stading in Section 11 of the								
Agreement. By signing belo	Accompany By cigning below, each Guaranter (i) accepts and agrees to be bound by the Continuing Unitilitied, Guaranter provisions stating in Section 11 of the											
erms and Conditions, and (ii) acknowledges and confirms that, prior to signing, he or she received and read those Continuing Guaranty provisions. Each Guarantor individually authorizes NPC, Member Bank, and/or either of their representatives to conduct an initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct an initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct an initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct an initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct an initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct an initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct and initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct and initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct and initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct and initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct and initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct and initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct and initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct and initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct and initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct and initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct and initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct and initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct and initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct and initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct and initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct and initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct and initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation of the conduct and initial and ongoing comprehensive credit investigation and conduct and initial and ongoing co												
Guarantor individually auth	orizes NPC, Member Bank, and/or eith	er of their representatives to	conduct an initial and ongoing	comprehensive cream investigation of								
him or her by utilizing a thir	d-party credit reporting agency and/or	to obtain a criminal backgro	und check. Guarantor acknowled	iges receipt of the Mercin								
Agreement, which is incorp	orated herein by reference as if fully se	et forth herein and has revie	wed the Continuing Unlimited G	derenty provisions eletent.								
Authorized Signature of Gu	arantor: (Do Not Include Title)	Guarantor Name:		Date of Signature:								
<u></u>		<u> </u>	City, State, ZIP:									
Home Address			i									
Date of Birth:	Social Security Number:	Phone #:										
In the second second	The second of th			ting temperatura pangangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pengangan pen								
SECTION 10 PATRIOT AC	T AND BACKGROUND AUTHORIZATIO	A contract the second of the second										
To help the government fig	ht the funding of terrorism and money l	aundering activities, the US	A Patriot Act requires all tinancia	al institutions to obtain, verify and								
وداما فدخاف دخاف مستعدد فدا الدادات	diffee each naman (including hucipage	ANTIBOS) IMPO ODEDS AD ACC	olini. Vynai inis means ior vou, v	MIGHT YOU ODE!! AH ACCOUNT, WE WIN								
I a a la fina a company a management de	Laddenna data of high tayngyar idanti	fication number and other if	mormation that will allow us to luc	HIGH YOU, AND HIS SISO SEE TO SEE								
Lucius debrorio licopore or othe	or identifying documents. The undersian	ed entity(les) and individua	is neredy unconditionally authori	SE MEC BUILD MEUDEL DOUG OF 179								
Inacete to (i) investigate the	deformation and references contained	herein, and to obtain additi	onai intormation about the Metch	SHIF SHO SHOULD HIS MOUNTAINS IN PRINCING								
Laradis trumpant and original	background chacks on the Merchant a	nd its orincipals, including 0	ntaining reports from consumer r	SDOLRUG SCIENCIES ON MONIONION								
Particular of European and Assessment	as concern parings of Marchant of Pro-	riding their Social Security	Number on the Application (it sut	a individual asks in to de Menidei								
Doub whather or not a con-	summer connect was considered. NPC and	/or Member Bank Will tell Sil	ch individual and. It NPC and/or	Metubel balik tecemen a tehorri ini								
م الله و مؤسم 12 مصلحه ما الأحد السائد عاليات	ing the individual the name and address	e of the agency that furnish	ed iti and dii ubdate such illiotina	and pellodically andugation are								
terms of corvine of the Mer	chant Agreement. By providing your St	SN and signing this Applica	tion, you, in your individual capac	city, unconditionally authorize NPC								
and Momber Pank to obtain	n your consumer credit report.	- i - i - i - i - i - i - i - i - i - i										
SECTION 11 MERCHANT	ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS AND SIGNATU cepts the terms and conditions set fort	h in this Analisation and the	Torms and Conditions which are	incorporated berein by reference								
Merchant agrees to and ac	cepts the terms and conditions set for	n in this Application and the	leas resoint of all parts of the Mai	chant Agreement Merchant								
(GEN.1121) as if fully set for	orth herein (collectively, the "Merchant	agreement") and acknowled	iges receipt of all parts of the Mei	o mounted too and rely on a conv								
acknowledges that no hand	dwritten changes have been made to the	e printed text of the intercha	ant Agreement and that the partie	NDC and Mombar Pank that it has								
or electronically stored ima	ge of the Merchant Agreement for all to	egal purposes. Merchant rej	presents, warrants and certifies it	The Bank was taken the								
reviewed all pages of this /	Application, that all information provided	herein is true, correct and	complete and that NPC and Me	mper Bank may rely on the								
listormation contained in th	ic Application, without further investigat	tion, for all purposes. Merch	ant acknowledges and agrees u	131 MAC SHO MELLIDEL DRUY SIC III HE								
lucius economible of liable fo	with actions inactions performance of	r lack of performance of an	v third party provider of Independ	cent sales representative, interchant								
I annonced to the state of the second	on for itealf any conjices, equipment of	third party selected in com	ection with the Werchart Adreer	nent, and it has not rened on any								
lanamiana representations	warrantias, or covenants of the indens	odent sales representative.	NPC or others. Merchant ackno	wieddes and agrees mar me								
It does not a second shall	not be altered by any prior contempor	aneous of subsequent of al-	representations made by any bar	iv. Melchallinitiel authorizes me								
release of Merchant inform	nation in accordance with the provisions	of Section 10 of the Terms	s and Conditions. If Merchant doe	es not want to participate in the								
American Evergee Program	n the applicable Opt Out Box has been	ı marked.										
IN MUTAURCE MURREDEOR M.	archant has caused this Agreement to	he executed by its duly auth	orized representative effective in	accordance with the terms of the								
Torms and Conditions The	e Agreement shall be binding upon Me	rchant upon the earlier of M	lerchant's execution below or Mer	rchant's first processed electronic								
transaction.	S Adicollett and be building about the			•								
MERCHANT												
Signature (Signature may	be evidenced by facsimile)	Name (please print)	~1	Date								
J. W. W.			Chapman	77/26/22								
NPC.1121.CMA.MAG.T1137	(PR) Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") i	s a registered ISO of Fifth Third I	Bank, N.A., 38 Fountain Square Plaza, C	Ancinnati, UM 45253 Page 4 of 5								

Merchant's Business Name (Legal):	HOMER:										
SECTION 12 EQUIPMENT SETUP		PROVIDER	R CODE: NPC =	NPC to ship ed		Sales office to ship eq	uipment MER = Merc				
TERMINAL	QTY	PROVIDER	PRIN	ITER	PROVIDER	PIN P	AD	PROVIDER			
Var-Dejavoo Creditapp	2	MER					NEW □EXCHANGE				
50							NEW □EXCHANGE				
		1-1-4					NEW DEXCHANGE				
Other:	ovider Co	de: Othe	ri	Pr	ovider Code:	Other:	Provid	ler Code:			
EQUIPMENT SOFTWARE SOFTM	VARE NAI	ME		PUBLISHER		VERSION					
EQUIPMENT OPTIONS		THE DEF	AULT SELECTION			PTION NOT SELECTED	BELOW				
□RETAIL/MOTO	٥	4- Oles-11		□RESTAU		□ YES □ NO	□CASH ADVANCE				
AVS ☐ YES ☐ NO Last 4-Digits ☐ YES ☐ NO	Au	to-Close++ TIME	□ YES □ NO		Tips	☐ LODGING					
CVV 2 PYES NO	Store	N Forward	□ YES □ NO	·	Servers Tables	□ YES □ NO □ YES □ NO	FUEL DYES DN	0			
Purchase DVESDNO	0.0.0	Pre-Dial	☐ YES ☐ NO		Bar Tab						
Card/Level 2		Cash Back	☐ YES ☐ NO	8	Suggested Tip		PASSWORD				
Invoice # ☐ YES ☐ NO		Cash Back				_ 120 B NO		ES 🗆 NO			
PBX Code 8 9	M	lax Amount	STEEL	□FAST PA	AY (FPS) oth receipts sign	actura lina		ES 🗆 NO			
Multi-Merchant □ YES □ NO				l ne	oth receipts NO		4	ES □ NO ES □ NO			
			or Alternate Fund han 7:30 p.m. CS	mg □M	O receipts unde		Other	E2 NO			
Custom Header / Footer:	needs to	be no later i	.nan 7.50 p.m. 00	Wireless I	D:		1 outer				
				Comments	s:						
EQUIPMENT SHIPPING INSTRUCTION	NS				- Default shipլ	ping options (indicate	ed by *) will be app	lied for any			
option not selected below Ship To: □ Do Not Ship □ Merchant Location *□ ISO Location □ Other □ 1-3 Day □ Over Night □ Ground □ Satu											
	Trot Grip	- Werenan		- C LOCATION B		Priority	amout Will Day				
Attn:						Payment For Equip □ Lease □ Che	oment will be: eck □ Cash □ Vi	sa □ MC			
Address:							ex 🗆 30 day (Bill Gr	oup)			
City: Stat		ip:	Phone #:		☐ Special Instri	uctions:					
NPC TO REPROGRAM/TRAIN MER	□YES	□YES (ano								
WELCOME KIT SHIPPING INSTRUCTI	1700 (0) (0.70 (0)	EITO			ļ		equired if welcome k to separate address				
Ship To: □Merchant Location * □IS	SO Location	on □Othei					attn:	Phone #:			
Address:				City:		State: 2	Zip:	- 174			
SECTION 13 SITE INSPECTION INFO					THE PARTY OF THE						
I represent and warrant that the informati							rtify that (check which a	applies):			
☐ I have physically inspected the bus this address, personally confirmed th	siness pre e identity	mises of the	n listed in the	Business / Inve	entory / Shipmen	its:					
Control Owner/Officer Information Se	ection, and	l witnessed	their signing of	Does business appear as represented?							
the Agreement.	-15		0 0		appear as repre en and operating		□NO				
☐An NPC approved third party site in	spection	vendor will s	upply	•	fficient for busing						
inspection within 15 days of my signa	ature belov	w or I have i	nformed NPC	•							
that a site inspection is needed. I have not physically inspected the	huelneee	nremises o	the	•	Are goods and services delivered at the time of sale?						
Merchant; but have verified the validi			sa outoido	Goods and services charged to credit card on ☐Order ☐Shi							
sources and confirmed the identity of			er the Control	Are good and services delivered □Digitally ☑Physically □Both If goods are shipped, is a Fulfillment House used? □YES ☑NO							
Owner/Officer Information Section. If Fulfillment House is used, please co	omplete th	e followina:		J							
Fulfillment House Name and Address						Fulfillment House	e Contact Information	າ:			
Is Fulfillment House PCI DSS Compli	iant? □YI	ES ⊠NO	% of si	hipments by this	s vendor						
	□Office		THE PARTY OF THE P	ndustrial Buildin	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1	w					
Sales		Sales Re	711-	11/1	har	Application					
Organization: IMPACT PAYSYSTE! NPC.1121.CMA.MAG.T1137 (PR)		Signature ay ISO, Inc. ("	NPC") is a registered	an With	d Bank, N.A., 38 Fo	Date: 7/22/20 ountain Square Plaza, Cincir		Page 5 of 5			